
MENS 140.0 RESULTS

Mens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jace Jenkinson Dighton High School 139.3 225.0 10

2 Zach  Dinkel Victoria High School 136.0 200.0 8

3 Darris  Brown Trego 140.0 190.0 6

4 Braiden Parker Dighton High School 137.8 185.0 4

5 Logan Harris Greeley County High School 139.4 185.0 2

6 Mathaeu McVicker Concordia 136.0 165.0 1

7 Dillon  Kuhlman Oberlin 139.0 165.0 0

8 Ricky  Lonardoni Wichita County 140.0 165.0 0

9 Ashton Wynn Trego 139.2 160.0 0

10 Eli Kelty Larned High School 138.6 155.0 0

11 Gannon  West Wichita County 140.0 155.0 0

12 Vincent Thayer Stockton Tiger Ambush 140.0 150.0 0

13 Hayden Allen Oberlin 135.0 145.0 0

14 Clay Bates Lincoln High School 139.0 145.0 0

15 Justin Singley Dighton High School 140.0 145.0 0

16 Corgan Burke Plainville Cardinals 139.0 135.0 0

17 Kaden Werle Thunder Ridge High School 140.0 135.0 0

18 Richard Hayes Central Plains 139.0 120.0 0

19 Jaxson Budd Dighton High School 140.0 110.0 0

20 Titus Bell Lincoln High School 140.0 105.0 0

21 Zane Brown Northern Valley High School 139.0 0.0 0

Mens 140.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jace Jenkinson Dighton High School 139.3 350.0 10

2 Logan Harris Greeley County High School 139.4 335.0 8

3 Braiden Parker Dighton High School 137.8 320.0 6

4 Zach  Dinkel Victoria High School 136.0 290.0 4

5 Dillon  Kuhlman Oberlin 139.0 275.0 2

6 Gannon  West Wichita County 140.0 265.0 1

7 Vincent Thayer Stockton Tiger Ambush 140.0 240.0 0

8 Mathaeu McVicker Concordia 136.0 235.0 0

9 Eli Kelty Larned High School 138.6 235.0 0

10 Clay Bates Lincoln High School 139.0 230.0 0

11 Richard Hayes Central Plains 139.0 225.0 0

12 Ashton Wynn Trego 139.2 225.0 0

13 Ricky  Lonardoni Wichita County 140.0 225.0 0

14 Justin Singley Dighton High School 140.0 220.0 0

15 Corgan Burke Plainville Cardinals 139.0 215.0 0

16 Hayden Allen Oberlin 135.0 200.0 0

17 Kaden Werle Thunder Ridge High School 140.0 200.0 0

18 Titus Bell Lincoln High School 140.0 195.0 0

19 Jaxson Budd Dighton High School 140.0 175.0 0

20 Zane Brown Northern Valley High School 139.0 0.0 0

21 Darris  Brown Trego 140.0 0.0 0

Mens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jace Jenkinson Dighton High School 139.3 260.0 10

2 Braiden Parker Dighton High School 137.8 220.0 8

3 Ashton Wynn Trego 139.2 205.0 6

4 Logan Harris Greeley County High School 139.4 200.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Gannon  West Wichita County 140.0 190.0 2

6 Zach  Dinkel Victoria High School 136.0 175.0 1

7 Dillon  Kuhlman Oberlin 139.0 175.0 0

7 Richard Hayes Central Plains 139.0 175.0 0

9 Eli Kelty Larned High School 138.6 165.0 0

10 Clay Bates Lincoln High School 139.0 165.0 0

11 Vincent Thayer Stockton Tiger Ambush 140.0 165.0 0

12 Mathaeu McVicker Concordia 136.0 155.0 0

13 Justin Singley Dighton High School 140.0 155.0 0

14 Corgan Burke Plainville Cardinals 139.0 145.0 0

15 Hayden Allen Oberlin 135.0 125.0 0

16 Titus Bell Lincoln High School 140.0 115.0 0

16 Ricky  Lonardoni Wichita County 140.0 115.0 0

18 Jaxson Budd Dighton High School 140.0 110.0 0

19 Kaden Werle Thunder Ridge High School 140.0 100.0 0

20 Zane Brown Northern Valley High School 139.0 0.0 0

21 Darris  Brown Trego 140.0 0.0 0

Mens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jace Jenkinson Dighton High School 139.3 835.0 10

2 Braiden Parker Dighton High School 137.8 725.0 8

3 Logan Harris Greeley County High School 139.4 720.0 6

4 Zach  Dinkel Victoria High School 136.0 665.0 4

5 Dillon  Kuhlman Oberlin 139.0 615.0 2

6 Gannon  West Wichita County 140.0 610.0 1

7 Ashton Wynn Trego 139.2 590.0 0

8 Mathaeu McVicker Concordia 136.0 555.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Eli Kelty Larned High School 138.6 555.0 0

10 Vincent Thayer Stockton Tiger Ambush 140.0 555.0 0

11 Clay Bates Lincoln High School 139.0 540.0 0

12 Richard Hayes Central Plains 139.0 520.0 0

13 Justin Singley Dighton High School 140.0 520.0 0

14 Ricky  Lonardoni Wichita County 140.0 505.0 0

15 Corgan Burke Plainville Cardinals 139.0 495.0 0

16 Hayden Allen Oberlin 135.0 470.0 0

17 Kaden Werle Thunder Ridge High School 140.0 435.0 0

18 Titus Bell Lincoln High School 140.0 415.0 0

19 Jaxson Budd Dighton High School 140.0 395.0 0

20 Darris  Brown Trego 140.0 190.0 0

21 Zane Brown Northern Valley High School 139.0 0.0 0


